Fecha (DD/MM)

5-May
8-May
13-May
19-May
19-May
22-May
28-May
29-May
4-Jun

Asignatura

Inglés
Ciencias
Tecnologia
Inglés
Lenguaje
Matematica
Artes
Ciencias
Lenguaje

CALENDARIO MAYO

Curso

6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A

Tipo de Evaluacién

Comprensién Lectora

Guia Evaluada

Comic Normas

Prueba Lectura Complementaria
Textos Literarios

Prueba Fracciones

Sobrerelieve Aves Nativas
Prueba Unidad

Figuras Literarias

Profesor

Vivian Riquelme
Karen Gonzalez
Carolina Dahlin
Vivian Riquelme
Gabriel Orellana
Patricio Soto
Carolina Dahlin
Karen Gonzalez
Gabriel Orellana

%

10%
10%
20%
15%
15%
25%
20%
25%
20%



